

MAT. 331 of 2023

Order dated 21.07.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues

Both the petitioner and the OP files appearance through Ld. Counsel.

LD. Advocate for both sides are present.

Issues are framed separately and kept with the record.

Fixing 12.10.2026 for P.H.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, F.T.C. -1,
Alipurduar.
J.O. Code W.B. 01009